© 2025 M Gamer Pty Ltd Page 2 of 3
Carbide Plain Plug
Gauge
Series 541
Features
Grade H7
Hardness HRC 85+89
Supplied range from 1mm to 30mm
Specifications
Part No Size (mm) Type
AC-541-002-17T Ø2 A
AC-541-003-17T Ø3 A
AC-541-004-17T Ø4 A
AC-541-005-17T Ø5 A
AC-541-006-17T Ø6 A
AC-541-007-17T Ø7 A
AC-541-008-17T Ø8 A
AC-541-009-17T Ø9 B
AC-541-010-17T Ø10 B
AC-541-011-17T Ø11 B
AC-541-012-17T Ø12 B
AC-541-013-17T Ø13 B
AC-541-014-17T Ø14 B
AC-541-015-17T Ø15 B
AC-541-016-17T Ø16 B
AC-541-017-17T Ø17 B
AC-541-018-17T Ø18 B
AC-541-019-17T Ø19 B
© 2025 M Gamer Pty Ltd Page 3 of 3
Part No Size (mm) Type
AC-541-020-17T Ø20 B
AC-541-021-17T Ø21 B
AC-541-022-17T Ø22 B
AC-541-023-17T Ø23 B
AC-541-024-17T Ø24 B
AC-541-025-17T Ø25 B
AC-541-026-17T Ø26 B
AC-541-027-17T Ø27 B
AC-541-028-17T Ø28 B
AC-541-029-17T Ø29 B
AC-541-030-17T Ø30 B